
tricalforage.com

Cadillac™

FORAGE OATS



• Early maturity

• Really good disease 

	 tolerance

• Straw strength

• Good grazer

• High grain yield

Key Attributes:

0	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9
Ratings 1-9; 9=Excellent

Silage quality

Silage yield

Straw strength

Height

Forage yield

Winterhardiness

Crown rust tolerance

0

1,000

2,000

3,000

4,000

5,000

6,000

7,000

8,000

Harvest Date
1/11/2023

Harvest Date 2/6/2023 Harvest Date
2/27/2023

Harvest Date
3/27/2023

 Season Total

2023 Tifton, Georgia Oat Performance Data
Dry Pounds/Acre

TriCal Cadillac™ Oat            Plot Average

2023 Tifton, Georgia Oat Performance Data
Dry Pounds/Acre


